Tristan - 1189C CW
LED Compact - LED 825W
• Type: Followspot
• Source: LED 825W
• Optics: 7° to 14.5° zoom
• Colour temperature: Cool White
• Standard:  110 V North american
Compact and powerful

N
43
3_
11
89
C
_C
W
T4000 Followspot mount for Ø50mm pipe (suspension or overhead) -
SWL= 100 Kg - Weight: 4.88 Kg
T4000RSM Followspot mount with ball head rotation and SpotMe PAN sensor -
SWL = 100 Kg - Weight: 8.53 Kg
CAV700A Double slot front cassette for 215x215mm accessories - Weight:
0.52 Kg
FCM100R Ø97mm 1/2 CTO correction filter (Rosco #3408) with holder
FO100R-1 ø100mm 1° frost optical filter with holder
FO100R-2 ø100mm  2° frost optical filter with holder
FO100R-5 ø100mm  5° frost optical filter with holder
FO120C-1 120x120mm  1° frost optical filter
FO120C-10 120x120mm  10° frost optical filter
FO120C-2 120x120mm  2° frost optical filter
FO120C-5 120x120mm  5° frost optical filter
VD120 120x120mm frosted glass
FCD/CLPD Angled yoke for LED Compact followspots
FRO/CLPD Heavy duty adjustable yoke for LED Compact followspots
FRO/SMGPD Heavy duty adjustable yoke equipped with TILT SpotMe sensor (G